No event or transac�on have occurred a�er the repor�ng date which would have a material effect upon
the consolidated and separate financial statements at the date of which would need to be men�oned in
the consolidated and separate financial statements in order to make them not misleading as to the
financial posi�on or result of opera�ons.

(A) LITIGATION AND CLAIMS

(B) FINANCIAL COMMITMENTS

36   EVENTS AFTER REPORTING PERIOD

ANNUAL REPORT & ACCOUNTS  |  112

CAVERTON OFFSHORE SUPPORT GROUP PLC
NOTE TO THE CONSOLIDATED AND SEPARATE

FINANCIAL STATEMENTS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021

37.  RESTATEMENTS OF ERROR AND CHANGES IN PRESENTATION AND CLASSIFICATION OF
COMPARATIVES
The restatement relates to erroneous recogni�on of dividend income by the holding company in prior
years.

To enhance the comparability of informa�on and correct prior period error, changes were made to the
presenta�on and amount of certain items in the financial statements. The restated financial statement
line items are shown below:

Statement of financial posi�on
31 December

2020
Increase/

(decrease)

31 December
2020

As originally
reported Restated

₦'000

Company

₦'000 ₦'000Asset
Due from related par�es
Dividend receivable

300,981 300,981
975,472 (569,250) 406,222

1,276,453 (569,250) 707,203
------------- ------------- ------------

======== ======== ========
Equity
Retained earnings 1,115,610 (569,250) 546,360

31 December
2019

Increase/
(decrease)

1 January
2020

As originally
reported Restated

₦'000

Company

₦'000 ₦'000

Asset
Due from related par�es
Dividend receivable

430,788
1,115,610 (990,000) 216,223

1,637,001 647,011
------------- ------------- ------------

======== ======== ========
Equity
Retained earnings 1,203,154 (990,000) 213,154

430,788—

(990,000)

Statement of profit or loss and other comprehensive income

31 December
2020

Increase/
(decrease)

31 December
2020

As originally
reported Restated

₦'000 ₦'000 ₦'000

Dividend income 569,250 420,750 990,000

Group
Statement of changes in equity

======== ======== ========

31 December
2020

Increase/
(decrease)

31 December
2020

As originally
reported Restated

₦'000 ₦'000 ₦'000
Non-controlling interest
Transaac�ons with equity holders:
Dividend to NCI from CHL (5,750) (4,250) (10,000)

======== ======== ========

ANNUAL REPORT & ACCOUNTS  |  113

CAVERTON OFFSHORE SUPPORT GROUP PLC
VALUE ADDED STATEMENT

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021

Group Company

2021 2020 2021 2020
N’000 N’000 N’000 N’000

Revenue

Cost of services  - Local

— —

------------------ ------------------ ------------ ------------
Other income

Value added
=========== =========== ======== ========

Applied as follows:
% % % %

To employees:
Wages, salaries and other benefits

To providers of capital:

Interest 5,848,313 37% 4,033,827 23% — — — —

To Government:
as Group taxes 172,4300 1% 505,000 3% — 0% 1,431 0%